R J S  E l e c t r o n i c s  L i m i t e d
2 sales@rjselectronics.com • www.rjselectronics.com • +44 (0) 1234 213600 3sales@rjselectronics.com • www.rjselectronics.com • +44 (0) 1234 213600
Contents
LCD Switch (Q5) + Large LED Switch
Small Illuminated Switches (Tactile and Non-Tactile)
Low Profile Tactile Switches 10mm - 16mm
Medium to Large Illuminated Switches
Rocker Style Switch

• Momentary or latching function
• Single colour DOT LED illumination
• Available as standard with square or round cap face
• 12mm panel cut-out
• IP67 Rated Protection
LED Colours:
Specifications
IP Rating • IP67
Operating Mode • SPST, Momentary or Latching
Total Travel • 1.5mm (Momentary) 2.5mm (Latching)
Rating • 200mA 250V AC
Operation Life • 1,000,000 Cycles
Operating Temperature Range • -40°C ~ 85°C
Operating Force • approx 2 ~ 5N (350 ± 150gf)
Please see switch pdf (link above) for full product specifications.
RJSGQ12• 12mm IP65 Metal Switch
• Panel mounting style, 12mm IP65 switch
• SPNO circuit, Screw or tag terminals
• Momentary function
• No LED illumination
• Available as Flat, Round (ballhead), or Raised (Highhead)
• 12mm panel cut-out
• IP65 Rated protection
Finish: Stainless Steel (304), Nickel Plated
Specifications
IP Rating • IP65
Operating Mode • SPNO, Momentary
Total Travel • 2.0mm
Rating • 2A, 36VDC
Operation Life • 500,000 Cycles
Operating Temperature Range • -20°C ~ +55°C
Operating Force • Approx. 5N (500gf)
Please see switch pdf (link above) for full product specifications.
RJS101-12L • 12mm IP67 Switch
• Snap-in or panel mounting style, 12mm IP67 switch
• SPNO circuit • Momentary or latching function
• Single or bi-colour LED illumination
• Non-illuminated, Dot LED or Ring LED illumination
• Available as Flat or Raised (Highhead)
• 12mm panel cut-out
• IP67 Rated protection
LED Colours:
Specifications
IP Rating • IP67
Operating Mode • SPNO, Momentary or Latching
Total Travel • 1.5mm (Momentary) 2.5mm (Latching)
Rating • 2A, 36VDC
Operation Life • 500,000 Cycles
Operating Temperature Range • -20°C ~ +55°C
Operating Force • Approx. 5N (500gf)
Please see switch pdf (link above) for full product specifications.
RJSGQ16 • 16mm IP65 / IP67 Metal Switch
• Panel mounting style, 12mm IP65 switch
• SPNO circuit, Screw or tag terminals
• Momentary function
• No LED illumination
• Available as Flat, Round (ballhead), or Raised (Highhead)
• 12mm panel cut-out
• IP65 / IP67 Rated protection
Finish: Stainless Steel (304), Nickel Plated
Specifications
IP Rating • IP65 / IP67
Operating Mode • SPNO, Momentary
Total Travel • 1.5mm
Rating • 2A, 36VDC
Operation Life • 1,000,000 Cycles
Operating Temperature Range • -20°C ~ +55°C
Operating Force • Approx. 4N (500gf)
Please see switch pdf (link above) for full product specifications.
R J S  E l e c t r o n i c s  L i m i t e d
26 sales@rjselectronics.com • www.rjselectronics.com • +44 (0) 1234 213600 27sales@rjselectronics.com • www.rjselectronics.com • +44 (0) 1234 213600
RJS101-16L • 16mm IP65 Switch
• Panel mounting style, 16mm IP65 switch
• SPNO circuit       • Momentary function • Tag terminals
• Single or bi-colour LED illumination
• Non-illuminated, Dot LED, Ring LED or POWER illumination
• Available as Flat or Raised (Highhead)
• 16mm panel cut-out
• IP65 Rated protection
LED Colours:     Finish: BLACK (Anodised Aluminium), Stainless Steel (304), Nickel Plated
Specifications
IP Rating • IP65
Operating Mode • SPNO, Momentary
Total Travel • 1.5mm (Momentary) 2.5mm (Latching)
Rating • 2A, 36VDC
Operation Life • 1,000,000 Cycles
Operating Temperature Range • -20°C ~ +55°C
Operating Force • Approx. 4N (400gf)
Please see switch pdf (link above) for full product specifications.
RJSX02-16 • 16mm IP67 Metal Switch
• Panel mounting style, 16mm IP67 switch
• SPDT / DPDT circuit       • Momentary or latching function • Tag terminals
• Single or bi-colour LED illumination
• Non-illuminated, Dot LED, Ring LED or POWER illumination
• Available as Flat or Raised (Highhead)
• 16mm panel cut-out
• IP67 Rated protection
LED Colours:     Finish: BLACK (Anodised Aluminium), Stainless Steel (304), Nickel Plated
Specifications
IP Rating • IP67
Operating Mode • SPDT or DPDT, Momentary or Latching
Total Travel • 1.5mm (Momentary) 2.5mm (Latching)
Rating • 2A, 36VDC
Operation Life • 1,000,000 Cycles
Operating Temperature Range • -20°C ~ +55°C
Operating Force • Approx. 4N (400gf)
Please see switch pdf (link above) for full product specifications.
RJSGQ19 • 19mm IP67 Switch
• Panel mounting style, 19mm IP65 / IP67 switch
• SPNO circuit, Screw or tag terminals
• Momentary function
• No LED illumination
• Available as Flat, Round (ballhead), or Raised (Highhead)
• 19mm panel cut-out
• IP65 / IP67 Rated protection
Finish: BLACK (Anodised Aluminium), Stainless Steel (304), Nickel Plated
Specifications
IP Rating • IP65 / IP67
Operating Mode • SPNO, Momentary
Total Travel • 1.5mm
Rating • 2A, 36VDC
Operation Life • 1,000,000 Cycles
Operating Temperature Range • -20°C ~ +55°C
Operating Force • Approx. 4N (400gf)
Please see switch pdf (link above) for full product specifications.
RJSHQ19• 19mm IP68 SS316 Switch
• Panel mounting style, 19mm IP68 switch
• SPNO circuit, Screw or tag terminals
• Momentary function
• No LED illumination
• Available as Flat, Round (ballhead), or Raised (Highhead)
• 19mm panel cut-out
• IP68 Rated protection
Finish: Stainless Steel (316)
Specifications
IP Rating • IP68
Operating Mode • SPNO, Momentary
Total Travel • 1.8mm
Rating • 5A, 250VAC
Operation Life • 1,000,000 Cycles
Operating Temperature Range • -25°C ~ +55°C
Operating Force • Approx. 4N (400gf)
Please see switch pdf (link above) for full product specifications.
R J S  E l e c t r o n i c s  L i m i t e d
28 sales@rjselectronics.com • www.rjselectronics.com • +44 (0) 1234 213600 29sales@rjselectronics.com • www.rjselectronics.com • +44 (0) 1234 213600
RJS101-19L • 19mm IP65 Switch
• Panel mounting style, 19mm IP65 switch
• SPDT circuit  • Momentary or latching function   • Tag terminals
• Single or bi-colour LED illumination
• Non-illuminated, Dot LED, Ring LED or POWER illumination
• Available as Flat or Raised (Highhead)
• 19mm panel cut-out
• IP65 / IP67 Rated protection
LED Colours:     Finish: BLACK (Anodised Aluminium), Stainless Steel (304)
Specifications
IP Rating • IP65 / IP67
Operating Mode • SPDT, Momentary or Latching
Total Travel • 1.5mm
Rating • 5A, 250VAC
Operation Life • 1,000,000 Cycles
Operating Temperature Range • -20°C ~ +55°C
Operating Force • Approx. 4N (400gf)
Please see switch pdf (link above) for full product specifications.
RJSX02-19 • 19mm IP67 Metal Switch
• Panel mounting style, 19mm IP67 switch
• SPDT / DPDT circuit  • Momentary or latching function   • Tag terminals
• Single or bi-colour LED illumination
• Non-illuminated, Dot LED, Ring LED or POWER illumination
• Available as Flat or Raised (Highhead)
• 19mm panel cut-out
• IP67 Rated protection
LED Colours:     Finish: BLACK (Anodised Aluminium), Stainless Steel (304)
Specifications
IP Rating • IP67
Operating Mode • SPDT or DPDT, Momentary or Latching
Total Travel • 1.5mm (Momentary) 2.5mm (Latching)
Rating • 5A, 250VAC
Operation Life • 1,000,000 Cycles
Operating Temperature Range • -20°C ~ +55°C
Operating Force • Approx. 4N (400gf)
Please see switch pdf (link above) for full product specifications.
RJS101-19ML • 19mm Micro Travel IP65 Switch
• Panel mounting style, 19mm IP65 switch
• SPDT circuit  • Momentary Micro travel (0.5mm)  • Screw or tag terminals
• Single or bi-colour LED illumination
• Non-illuminated, Dot LED or Ring LED illumination
• Available as Flat head only
• 19mm panel cut-out
• IP65 Rated protection
LED Colours:     Finish: BLACK (Anodised Aluminium), Stainless Steel (304)
Specifications
IP Rating • IP65
Operating Mode • SPNO, Momentary
Total Travel • 0.5mm
Rating • 5A, 250VAC
Operation Life • 500,000 Cycles
Operating Temperature Range • -20°C ~ +55°C
Operating Force • Approx. 4N (400gf)
Please see switch pdf (link above) for full product specifications.
RJS101-19SL• 19mm Short IP67 Metal Switch
• Panel mounting style, 19mm IP67 switch
• SPNO circuit  • Momentary function   • Screw terminals
• Single or bi-colour LED illumination
• Ring LED illumination
• Available as Flat, Round (ballhead), or Raised (Highhead)
• 19mm panel cut-out
• IP67 Rated protection
LED Colours:     Finish: BLACK (Anodised Aluminium), Stainless Steel (316)
Specifications
IP Rating • IP67
Operating Mode • SPNO, Momentary
Total Travel • 1.5mm
Rating • 2A, 36VDC
Operation Life • 1,000,000 Cycles
Operating Temperature Range • -20°C ~ +55°C
Operating Force • Approx. 4N (400gf)
Please see switch pdf (link above) for full product specifications.
R J S  E l e c t r o n i c s  L i m i t e d
30 sales@rjselectronics.com • www.rjselectronics.com • +44 (0) 1234 213600 31sales@rjselectronics.com • www.rjselectronics.com • +44 (0) 1234 213600
RJS101-22 • 22mm Short IP65 Metal Switch
• Panel mounting style, 22mm IP65 switch
• SPNO circuit  • Momentary function   • Tag terminals
• Single or bi-colour LED illumination
• Non-illuminated, Dot LED, Ring LED or POWER illumination
• Available as Flat or Raised (Highhead)
• 22mm panel cut-out, short depth behind panel (23.3 incl terminals)
• IP65 Rated protection
LED Colours:     Finish: BLACK (Anodised Aluminium), Stainless Steel (304)
Specifications
IP Rating • IP65
Operating Mode • SPNO, Momentary
Total Travel • 2.5mm
Rating • 5A, 250VAC
Operation Life • 500,000 Cycles
Operating Temperature Range • -20°C ~ +55°C
Operating Force • Approx. 4N (400gf)
Please see switch pdf (link above) for full product specifications.
RJS102-22M • 22mm IP67 Flame LED Metal Switch
• Panel mounting style, 22mm IP67 switch
• SPDT circuit  • Micro travel (0.5mm) • Tag terminals
• Dual-Colour LED (one LED at the Top, one LED at the Bottom, creates flame effect)
• Flame Ring LED illumination
• Available as Flat head
• 22mm panel cut-out
• IP65 Rated protection
LED Colours:     Finish: Stainless Steel (304)
Specifications
IP Rating • IP67
Operating Mode • SPDT , Momentary - Micro Travel
Total Travel • 0.5mm
Rating • 5A, 250VAC
Operation Life • 500,000 Cycles
Operating Temperature Range • -20°C ~ +55°C
Operating Force • Approx. 4N (400gf)
Please see switch pdf (link above) for full product specifications.
Add drawing
when back at work
RJS103-22 • 22mm IP65 / IP67 Metal Switch
• Panel mounting style, 22mm IP65 / IP67 switch
• SPDT circuit  • Momentary or latching function   • Tag terminals
• Single or bi-colour LED illumination
• Non-illuminated, Dot LED, Ring LED or POWER illumination
• Available as Flat head only
• 22mm panel cut-out
• IP65 / IP67 Rated protection
LED Colours:     Finish: BLACK (Anodised Aluminium), Stainless Steel (304)
Specifications
IP Rating • IP65 / IP67
Operating Mode • SPDT, Momentary or Latching
Total Travel • 1.5mm
Rating • 5A, 250V AC
Operation Life • 500,000 Cycles
Operating Temperature Range • -20°C ~ +55°C
Operating Force • Approx. 4N (400gf)
Please see switch pdf (link above) for full product specifications.
RJSX03-25 • 25mm IP65 / IP67 Metal Switch
• Panel mounting style, 25mm IP65 / IP67 switch
• SPDT or DPDT circuit  • Momentary or latching function   • Tag terminals
• Single or bi-colour LED illumination

Operating Temperature Range • -20°C ~ +55°C
Operating Force • Approx. 4N (400gf)
Please see switch pdf (link above) for full product specifications.
R J S  E l e c t r o n i c s  L i m i t e d
32 sales@rjselectronics.com • www.rjselectronics.com • +44 (0) 1234 213600 33sales@rjselectronics.com • www.rjselectronics.com • +44 (0) 1234 213600
About Piezo Switches
Conventional electromechanical switches have moving parts that inevitably wear out.
The reliability of the electromechanical switch can be reduced by contaminants such as dust and moisture
that will degrade contact points.
The solution is a Piezo Switch with no moving parts.
Piezo switches can be used with gloves etc. making them perfect for outdoor use.
With panel cut out dimensions ranging from 12 to 30mm we have
every kind of piezo switch you can think of
All of our illuminated Piezo Switches are available in RGB LED!
Piezo Switches
RJSX03-28 • 28mm IP65 / IP67 Metal Switch
• Panel mounting style, 28mm IP65 / IP67 switch
• SPDT or DPDT circuit  • Momentary or latching function   • Tag terminals
• Single or bi-colour LED illumination
• Non-illuminated, Dot LED, Ring LED or POWER illumination
• Available as Flat or Concave
• 28mm panel cut-out
• IP65 / IP67 Rated protection
LED Colours:     Finish: BLACK (Anodised Aluminium), Stainless Steel (304)
Specifications
IP Rating • IP65 / IP67
Operating Mode • SPDT, Momentary or Latching
Total Travel • 1.5mm
Rating • 5A, 250V AC
Operation Life • 500,000 Cycles
Operating Temperature Range • -20°C ~ +55°C
Operating Force • Approx. 4N (400gf)
Please see switch pdf (link above) for full product specifications.
RJSX03-30 • 30mm IP65 / IP67 Metal Switch
• Panel mounting style, 30mm IP65 / IP67 switch
• SPDT or DPDT circuit  • Momentary or latching function   • Tag terminals
• Single or bi-colour LED illumination
• Non-illuminated, Dot LED, Ring LED or POWER illumination
• Available as Flat or Concave
• 30mm panel cut-out
• IP65 / IP67 Rated protection
LED Colours:     Finish: BLACK (Anodised Aluminium), Stainless Steel (304)
Specifications
IP Rating • IP65 / IP67
Operating Mode • SPDT, Momentary or Latching
Total Travel • 1.5mm
Rating • 5A, 250V AC
Operation Life • 500,000 Cycles
Operating Temperature Range • -20°C ~ +55°C
Operating Force • Approx. 4N (400gf)
Please see switch pdf (link above) for full product specifications.
R J S  E l e c t r o n i c s  L i m i t e d
34 sales@rjselectronics.com • www.rjselectronics.com • +44 (0) 1234 213600 35sales@rjselectronics.com • www.rjselectronics.com • +44 (0) 1234 213600
RJS-PZ19 • 19mm Piezo Switch
• Panel mounting style, 19mm IP68 / IP69K piezo switch
• SPDT or DPDT circuit  • Momentary or latching function   • Wired
• Non-illuminated
• Flat Disk face
• Touch-sensitive switch
• 19mm panel cut-out
• IP68 / IP69K Rated protection
LED Colours:        RGB        Finish: BLACK (Anodised Aluminium), Stainless Steel (316)
Specifications
IP Rating • IP68 / IP69K
Operating Mode • SPNO, Momentary or Latching
Total Travel • 0mm
Rating • 200mA, 5~24VAC/DC
Operation Life • 50,000,000 Cycles
Operating Temperature Range • -40°C ~ +75°C
Operating Force • 10.5 ± 4.5N (1.05 ± 0.45kgf )
Please see switch pdf (link above) for full product specifications.
RJS-PZ22 • 22mm Piezo Switch
• Panel mounting style, 22mm IP68 / IP69K piezo switch
• SPDT or DPDT circuit  • Momentary or latching function   • Wired
• Single, bi-colour or RGB LED illumination
• Non-illuminated, Dot LED or Ring LED illumination
• Flat Disk, Flat Chamfered, Raised or Concave face
• Touch-sensitive switch
• 22mm panel cut-out
• IP68 / IP69K Rated protection
LED Colours:        RGB        Finish: BLACK (Anodised Aluminium), Stainless Steel (316)
Specifications
IP Rating • IP68 / IP69K
Operating Mode • SPST, Momentary or Latching
Total Travel • 0mm
Rating • 200mA, 5~24VAC/DC
Operation Life • 50,000,000 Cycles
Operating Temperature Range • -40°C ~ +75°C
Operating Force • 10.5 ± 4.5N (1.05 ± 0.45kgf )
Please see switch pdf (link above) for full product specifications.
RJS-PZ12 • 12mm Piezo Switch
• Panel mounting style, 16mm IP68 / IP69K piezo switch
• SPDT or DPDT circuit  • Momentary or latching function   • Wired
• Non-illuminated
• Flat Disk face
• Touch-sensitive switch
• 16mm panel cut-out
• IP68 / IP69K Rated protection
Specifications
IP Rating • IP68 / IP69K
Operating Mode • SPNO, Momentary or Latching
Total Travel • 0mm
Rating • 200mA, 5~24VAC/DC
Operation Life • 50,000,000 Cycles
Operating Temperature Range • -40°C ~ +75°C
Operating Force • 10.5 ± 4.5N (1.05 ± 0.45kgf )
Please see switch pdf (link above) for full product specifications.
RJS-PZ16 • 16mm Piezo Switch
• Panel mounting style, 16mm IP68 / IP69K piezo switch
• SPDT or DPDT circuit  • Momentary or latching function   • Wired
• Single, bi-colour or RGB LED illumination
• Non-illuminated, Dot LED or Ring LED illumination
• Flat Disk, Flat Chamfered, Raised or Concave face
• Touch-sensitive switch
• 16mm panel cut-out
• IP68 / IP69K Rated protection
LED Colours:        RGB        Finish: BLACK (Anodised Aluminium), Stainless Steel (316)
Specifications
IP Rating • IP68 / IP69K
Operating Mode • SPST, Momentary or Latching
Total Travel • 0mm
Rating • 200mA, 5~24VAC/DC
Operation Life • 50,000,000 Cycles
Operating Temperature Range • -40°C ~ +75°C
Operating Force • 10.5 ± 4.5N (1.05 ± 0.45kgf )
Please see switch pdf (link above) for full product specifications.
R J S  E l e c t r o n i c s  L i m i t e d
36 sales@rjselectronics.com • www.rjselectronics.com • +44 (0) 1234 213600 37sales@rjselectronics.com • www.rjselectronics.com • +44 (0) 1234 213600
RJS-PZ25 • 25mm Piezo Switch
• Panel mounting style, 25mm IP68 / IP69K piezo switch
• SPDT or DPDT circuit  • Momentary or latching function   • Wired
• Non-illuminated
• Flat Disk face
• Touch-sensitive switch
• 25mm panel cut-out
• IP68 / IP69K Rated protection
LED Colours:        RGB        Finish: BLACK (Anodised Aluminium), Stainless Steel (316)
Specifications
IP Rating • IP68 / IP69K
Operating Mode • SPNO, Momentary or Latching
Total Travel • 0mm
Rating • 200mA, 5~24VAC/DC
Operation Life • 50,000,000 Cycles
Operating Temperature Range • -40°C ~ +75°C
Operating Force • 10.5 ± 4.5N (1.05 ± 0.45kgf )
Please see switch pdf (link above) for full product specifications.
RJS-PZ30 • 30mm Piezo Switch
• Panel mounting style, 30mm IP68 / IP69K piezo switch
• SPDT or DPDT circuit  • Momentary or latching function   • Wired
• Single, bi-colour or RGB LED illumination